
1 長谷川  一  輝

Rank チーム名 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 1 55.84 27.94 27.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -1.82 4.78-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 0 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.40 3.201 2 1 0 0

4 3Lz 6.60 X 0.56 7.161 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.10 3.400 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.60 3.202 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 1 0 0

27.70 27.94

Skating Skills 1.00 5.906.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.355.50 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.706.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.455.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

27.90

2 緑  川  諒  人

Rank チーム名 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芽室高校 3 45.33 21.03 24.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+1T* * 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -1.54 4.46-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

24.33 21.03

Skating Skills 1.00 5.155.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.654.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.905.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.855.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.75

24.30
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3 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank チーム名 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 2 36.87 13.42 23.45 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T* * 1.30 -0.52 0.78-1 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -2 0 0 -1

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.66 1.65-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.44-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

14.64 13.42

Skating Skills 1.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.755.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.654.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

23.45

4 岩  野  颯  太

Rank チーム名 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 4 33.91 14.31 19.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.70 -1.26 4.44-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 0 -1 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.820 -1 -1 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

15.81 14.31

Skating Skills 1.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.903.75 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

19.60
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